
Participant School Email Address

Alice Adetoye Hinkley High School adetoye.alice@gmail.com

Kortney Arrington Lincoln Elementary knarrington@yahoo.com

Paul Arrington Walt Clark Middle School arringtonr@thompson.k12.co.us

Cherie Bornhorst Eden Prairie High School crbornhorst@hotmail.com

Joshuha Cantu Centauri High School cantuja@hotmail.com

Erin Cherek Loveland High School echerek@msn.com

Marsha DeHerrera La Jara Elementary m.deherre@hotmail.com

Alisa DesJardin Thompson Valley High School atdbegley@yahoo.com

Terry Graham McKinney Middle School theresagraham50@gmail.com

Carey Halnier Montezuma-Cortez Middle 
School

halnier@msn.com

Darlene Halvorsen Loveland High School ddseh@aol.com

Douglas Halvorsen Thompson Valley High School ddseh@aol.com

Clay Helms Jr. John Mall High School chelms@huerfano.k12.co.us

Jesus Hierro Fort Lupton High School jesushierro@ftlupton.k12.co.us

Cynthia Huddleston Panorama Middle School cynbad70@rocketmail.com

Talia Javid Central Park East High School talialynn80@gmail.com

Scott Kindt Berthoud High School celestialphotons@mindspring.com

Melissa Lambrecht Colorado Virtual Academy mlambrecht@covcs.org

Benjamin LoCascio Central High School benjamin.locascio@pueblocityschools.us

Emilio Macalalad Central Park East High School egmacalalad@gmail.com

Brian McGee Fort Lupton High School bmcgee@ftlupton.k12.co.us

Edi Munoz Loveland High School edimoon@hotmail.com

David Ritter Rocky Ford High School dave.ritter@rockyford.k12.co.us

Gawain Roberts SOARS gawain_roberts@btinternet.com

Kevin Schafer Vikan Middle School kschafer@sd27j.org

Julie Scheffel Cherokee Trail High School julie4anne@hotmail.com
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Michael Shearer Berthoud High School mjs7888@yahoo.com

Holly Sheldon Ft Lupton High School hsheldon@ftlupton.k12.co.us

Deborah Striegel John Mall High School msdstriegel@gmail.com

Ron Striegel John Mall High School rdjstriegel@hotmail.com

Jean Turner Cherokee Trail High School jturner20@cherrycreekschools.org

Susanna Turose-Gaddy Montezuma-Cortez High School tugaddy@yahoo.com

Amy Zalisko Girard High School azalisko@yahoo.com
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